
CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE SALTO DE JOVENS CAVALEIROS e SENIOR 

P1 P2 P3 PT
73 ANNA PAULA NERUNG DE NORONHA BY RANNA ACORTACK FGEE 2,69 0 0 2,69 1º

131 THIAGO RHAVY DE Sá E SILVA CARETELLO FHBR 0,00 4 0 4,00 2º
74 VITOR ALVES TEIXEIRA AMAZING BLUE IMPÉRIO EGÍPCIO FPH 0,08 4 0 4,08 3º
72 GIOVANNA DE FINIS SOBANIA ATOMO CLASI FPRH 0,11 0 4 4,11 4º
63 SERGIO RUBENS ABIB FILHO ZORAIA CEQUIPEL FPRH 0,90 0 4 4,90 5º
86 VITOR ALVES TEIXEIRA SUCCES FPH 2,14 0 4 6,14 6º

1 MARCUS GUSTAVO DE MAGALHÃES PINTO SL EMINENTE FHBR 2,35 0 4 6,35 7º
78 DANIELA F LEMOS CASTRO LEVANTUS FPH 6,85 0 0 6,85 8º

152 GIOVANNA DE FINIS SOBANIA ZIRCONIA FPRH 4,19 4 0 8,19 9º
40 BARBARA DE AZEVEDO LIMA JOFFILY INDIANO JMEN FHBR 4,77 4 0 8,77 10º
55 GEOVANNE RONDON VARGAS LA NIKOLE FPH 1,25 0 8 9,25 11º

0 MARIANA CASSETTARI CEHIP LANDMAX SUPRA BOTUPHARMA FCH 4,50 0 8 12,50 12º
50 ANA ELIZA AGUIAR RAMOS WOODY IMPÉRIO EGÍPCIO FPH 8,95 0 5 13,95 13º

115 PEDRO JUNQUEIRA MUYLAERT LUANDA FPH 7,07 8 0 15,07 14º
48 MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO UFA BOY FPRH 4,46 0 12 16,46 15º

127 JESSICA CARVALHO DE Sá VHL TINARANA'S INSPECTOR FPRH 3,91 0 16 19,91 16º
151 FERNANDO AUGUSTO SPERB HANNA PULLMAN FPRH 5,75 4 12 21,75 17º
160 JOSé LUIZ CARVALHO TIRUS FPH 5,58 4 13 22,58 18º

5 OTAMIRES DA COSTA TOP HORSE LAND RONALD FPRH 2,64 12 9 23,64 19º
99 MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO TOP HORSE GAMA SEVEN VALEY FPRH 1,99 0 22 23,99 20º
53 VICTOR CONSORTTI EVANGELISTA MURPHY TOK FPH 8,09 4 12 24,09 21º

150 RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES TALISMã 3K FPH 6,25 12 8 26,25 22º
46 FELIPE MORGAN TOP TEAM CHANTILLY FHMG 10,48 8 23 41,48 23º

154 ANDERSON TONON RODRIGUES BRUNELLO FPRH 3,58 4 43 50,58 24º
45 YURI BORGES LAUDATOR JMEN FPRH 12,16 0 43 55,16 25º

145 PAULO GRASSANO BARROS DE CARVALHO ZYANA FPRH 7,44 12 X 19,44 26º
85 BARBARA DE AZEVEDO LIMA JOFFILY LF ORION FHBR 3,51 16 X 19,51 27º

121 GABRIEL DUARTE CARTHAGO GIRL Z FPRH 8,51 12 X 20,51 28º

Senior Especial - P1 e P2 - 26 e 27 de agosto

ID Cavaleiro Cl.Cavalo Fed



156 RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES RAG TIME 3K FPH 3,46 19 X 22,46 29º
158 RODRIGO ESTEVES TROMBINI FÍGARO VAN DE VAELENBERG FPRH 13,49 9 X 22,49 30º
106 FRANCISCO LUIZ VIANA CALVARO SJS FCH 11,79 12 X 23,79 31º
100 RAPHAEL BRAZIL CONTI WOLDAN FCH 13,98 10 X 23,98 32º

57 RAFAEL LINDNER DIAS CLEAN STABLE HBF-GAELICO VETNIL FCH 13,02 16 X 29,02 33º
26 OTAMIRES DA COSTA TOP HORSE ZIDANOLIM FPRH 11,02 18 X 29,02 34º

139 JESSICA CARVALHO DE Sá VHL TOP HORSE RHONDA JMEN FPRH 15,77 16 X 31,77 35º
25 LUIGGI CROSARA LETTIERI GRACINDO AMARETO JMEN FHBR 12,51 20 X 32,51 36º
56 DANIELA F LEMOS CASTRO NIMROD FPH 8,04 25 X 33,04 37º
71 ANDERLEI TONON RODRIGUES PASSION B IMPERIO EGIPCIO FPRH 16,21 17 X 33,21 38º
89 LUCIANA CAMARGO DONNASTRADE SB FPRH 10,38 24 X 34,38 39º
90 VICTOR CONSORTTI EVANGELISTA HAMMER TOK FPH 3,49 48 X 51,49 40º

113 MARIANA CASSETTARI CEHIP SILBERLEI SUPRA BOTUPHARMA FCH 5,49 48 X 53,49 41º
140 MARCELLO ARTIAGA DE ALMEIDA CASTRO BALA D'OR FPH 39,98 28 X 67,98 42º
111 LUCIANA CAMARGO CANTURANA FPRH 39,98 48 X 87,98 43º

54 RICARDO GANDOLFI SILVERADO MN FPH 39,98 48 X 87,98 43º
123 ALBERTO DALCANALE NETO BALLERINA ADAL FPRH 2,52 8 FORF
133 ANDRE FELIPE TAVARES FERREIRA DA COSTA BAVIERA ITAPUA FEP 5,86 12 FORF

96 JOSé LUIZ CARVALHO CALIFORNIA FPH 1,74 0 FORF
124 PEDRO JUNQUEIRA MUYLAERT OFFENBACK FPH 8,08 8 FORF

18 FLAVIO GRILLO ARAUJO PHBR HULK FHBR 7,51 5 FORF
126 MARCELO MESSIAS EUCLIDES METODO FPRH 39,98 FORF

79 THALISON DIEGO SOARES DA SILVA ASCARI ZIE DIE C FPRH 39,98 FORF
147 THALISON DIEGO SOARES DA SILVA HFB QUARTZ FPRH 9,06 FORF

RESULTADO EQUIPES

CAMPEÃ
55 GEOVANNE RONDON VARGAS LA NIKOLE FPH 1,25 0 8
78 DANIELA F LEMOS CASTRO LEVANTUS FPH 6,85 0 0
96 JOSé LUIZ CARVALHO CALIFORNIA FPH 1,74 0 FORF
74 VITOR ALVES TEIXEIRA AMAZING BLUE IMPÉRIO EGÍPCIO FPH 0,08 4 0



VICE CAMPEÃ
26 OTAMIRES DA COSTA TOP HORSE ZIDANOLIM FPRH 11,02 18 X

151 FERNANDO AUGUSTO SPERB HANNA PULLMAN FPRH 5,75 4 12
99 MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO TOP HORSE GAMA SEVEN VALEY FPRH 1,99 0 22
72 GIOVANNA DE FINIS SOBANIA ATOMO CLASI FPRH 0,11 0 4

3º LUGAR
1 MARCUS GUSTAVO DE MAGALHÃES PINTO SL EMINENTE FHBR 2,35 0 4

25 LUIGGI CROSARA LETTIERI GRACINDO AMARETO JMEN FHBR 12,51 20 X
40 BARBARA DE AZEVEDO LIMA JOFFILY INDIANO JMEN FHBR 4,77 4 0
18 FLAVIO GRILLO ARAUJO PHBR HULK FHBR 7,51 5 FORF

4º LUGAR
0 MARIANA CASSETTARI CEHIP LANDMAX SUPRA BOTUPHARMA FCH 4,50 0 8

106 FRANCISCO LUIZ VIANA CALVARO SJS FCH 11,79 12 X
100 RAPHAEL BRAZIL CONTI WOLDAN FCH 13,98 10 X

57 RAFAEL LINDNER DIAS CLEAN STABLE HBF-GAELICO VETNIL FCH 13,02 16 X
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